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BURE EQUITY AB

ISIN: SE0000195810

Overview

2024/07/12 18:00:00

Price
354.80 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.97% (3.40)

SE0000195810
BURE

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

2,306 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

354.00 SEK (86)
354.60 SEK (113)
351.40 SEK
355.60 SEK
346.00 SEK
351.40 SEK
352.8492 SEK
56,276
19,860,807.50
1,230

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4152651
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000195810&ID_NOTATION=66078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb708a83d76942d0a0eb6e30b6b261ea18c2dfeffdd48ea2951d0068601d2070&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c61d9654842866694&time=1720899166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6350829b3299a73a47e1fa5860915953c73cf892d07c9915ccd89eb9754a866&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4822f4ab8e860cca&time=1720899166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1043e0e39d57653e6b60fd75beadfc5bba54eb86039abadf734a0962d20407de&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b66f378474950c9fa&time=1720899166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25f4f65190cd969ddee0c245a630a1faf64c5f0d3d30eb66af0a4c0897cb7c4d&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd9d33cdbac8db936&time=1720899166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7e9e037c47f90339e4b2cc4dbe810b96adefc7488a315847d994c57c8d7f0eb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c9a5e582f65ecb5a&time=1720899166&tool=RSC

BURE EQUITY AB

Details

2024/07/12 18:00:00

Price

354.80 SEK

Difference (] 0.97% (3.40)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000195810
Symbol BURE
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,306 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 354.00 SEK (86)
Ask (Ask size) 354.60 SEK (113)
Open 351.40 SEK
High 355.60 SEK
Low 346.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 351.40 SEK
VWAP 352.8492 SEK
Volume (pcs) 56,276
Trading volume 19,860,807.50
Number of trades 1,230
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +22.51% +49.20% -13.59%
Perf (abs.) +65.20 +117.00 -55.80
Beta 1.16 1.31 1.56
Volatility = 24.56 27.36 40.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BURE EQUITY AB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:07
07/12

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:03
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 11:29

Price

30.46 EUR

354.80 SEK

30.64 EUR

350.90 SEK

30.48 EUR

351.12 SEK (40,784
360.14 SEK (44,842
345.05 SEK (54,512
284.82 SEK (58,409
383.00 SEK (2024/05/13
272.40 SEK (2024/01/03
383.00 SEK (2024/05/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
202.20 SEK (2023/08/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7
19.86 1,230
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4874944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385408

BURE EQUITY AB

07/12

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 30.56 EUR 0.00 5
07/12

Berlin 2024/ 20:20 30.88 EUR 0.00 16
07/12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29389676

BURE EQUITY AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BEBUURE=

Contact Details
BURE EQUITY AB

Nybrogatan 6 114 34 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 614 0020

Fax: +46 8 614 0038

E-mail: info@bure.se
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@bure.se
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